Projector Short Throw V
PRODUCT INFO
AE016-1200-P0
Proj Short Throw V 1200 A/W
INCLUDED PRODUCTS
1 x AE016050-P1
SMS Proj WL Short Throw V A/W
1 x FS001202AW-P2
SMS Proj ShortThrow 1200 A/W
Warranty 5 years
Tilt + 12
Tilt - 12
Max Weight [kg] 12.0
Placement Wall
VIEW ON WEB
Confidence in every interaction
A wall bracket that is easy to mount on a wall plate that can be located close to the
ceiling, making vertical adjustment possible. The projector can be suspended at
any location along the pillar, and it can be swivelled and tilted.
Note that the article AE016-1200-P0 comes with a 1200mm pillar included.
To get a complete product in another length two articles are required:
One article that includes the wall bracket and Short Throw unislide
AE016050-P1 SMS Projector Short Throw V
One article that includes the projector pillar (in proper length):
FS000450AW-P2 SMS Proj ShortThrow 450 A/W
FS000680AW-P2 SMS Proj ShortThrow 680 A/W
FS001450AW-P2 SMS Proj ShortThrow 1450 A/W
FS001600AW-P2 SMS Proj ShortThrow 1600 A/W
To find out if this projector bracket fits your projector,&nbsp;please use our guide.
Black version of this product is&nbsp;discontinued.&nbsp;Contact SMS&nbsp;for
stock balance.
SMS Smart Media Solutions
Högbergsgatan 26B, 116 20 STOCKHOLM, SWEDEN
We reserve the right to introduce changes in the product specifications after the printing and publication of this document.
Visit www.smartmediasolutions.com for the most recent information.
Högbergsgatan 26B, 116 20 STOCKHOLM, SWEDEN
© 2026 Smart Media Solutions. All rights reserved.